

Date: - 14.08.2021

To,  
Department of Corporate Services  
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,  
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,  
Mumbai-400001 '

Subject: - Filing of clipping of the unaudited Financial Results Published in the newspaper for the Quarter ended on 30.06.2021 as per SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

**(Scrip Code: 531449)**

Dear Sir,

In terms of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find attached herewith copies of News Papers- Jansatta (Hindi Newspaper) and Financial Express (English Newspaper) dated 14.08.2021 in which unaudited Financial Results of the company has been published for the Quarter ended 30.06.2021, as approved by the Board of Directors of the company in their meeting held on 12.08.2021.

This is for your information and record.

**For GRM Overseas Limited**

**Balveer Singh**  
**Company Secretary**  
**M. No. 59007**



SAL AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED				
(formerly Swaraj Automotives Limited)				
CIN : L45202PB1974PLC003516				
Regd. Office : C -127, IV Floor, Satguru Infotech, Phase VIII, Industrial Area, S.A.S.Nagar (Mohali), Punjab - 160062				
Tel. : 0172-4650377, Fax : 0172-4650377,				
Email : kaushik.gagan@salautomotive.in, Website : www.salautomotive.in				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 <sup>th</sup> JUNE, 2021				
(₹ in Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.21	31.03.21	30.06.20
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
				31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income	3174	3192	918
2	EBITDA	94	129	(119)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax and exceptional items	25	73	(166)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax and after exceptional items	25	73	(166)
5	Tax Expense	3	14	(41)
6	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax and exceptional items	22	59	(125)
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	22	72	(125)
8	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/-)	240	240	240
9	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	3116
10	Earning Per Share on net profit after tax (Not Annualised)			
	- Basic	0.94	3.02	(5.20)
	- Diluted	0.94	3.02	(5.20)

Notes:

- The above financial results were reviewed by the audit committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held at Ghaziabad on dated 13.08.2021. The Statutory Auditors have conducted a limited review of the above financial results.
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles relevant thereto.
- The figures for the previous quarter ended 31st March, 2021 are the balancing figure between the audited figures in respect of full financial year ended on 31st March, 2021 and published unaudited year to date figures up to the nine months of the financial year 2020-21.
- Pursuant to Rule 29 of Companies (Incorporation) Rules 2014, under Section 13 of The Companies Act, 2013, company name has been changed from Swaraj Automotives Limited to SAL Automotive Limited on 4th June, 2019.
- Previous year figures have been regrouped / recasted / reclassified in line with Ind AS , wherever necessary to make them comparable.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Place : Ghaziabad  
Date : 13<sup>th</sup> Aug'2021

Rama Kant Sharma  
(Managing Director)

www.salautomotive.in

OFFICE OF THE RECOVERY OFFICER -I	
DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL-III, DELHI	
4th Floor, Jeevan Tara Building, Parliament Street, Patel Chowk, New Delhi-110001	
R.C. No. 277/2018	Dated 26-07-2021
<b>CORPORATION BANK Vs. M/S N.K. LOTUS VALLEY PVT. LTD. &amp; Ors.</b>	
PROCLAMATION OF SALE UNDER RULE 38, 52(2) OF SECOND SCHEDULE TO THE INCOME TAX ACT, 1961 READ WITH THE RECOVERY OF DEBTS DUE TO BANK AND FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS ACT, 1993	
To,	
CD No. 1. M/s N.K. Lotus Valley Pvt. Ltd. through its Director BM-11 (west) Shalimar Singh, Delhi-110088	
CD No. 2 Ms. Sujata Gupta W/o. Sh. Neeraj Kumar Gupta, K-1447, Vill. -Choma Palam Vihar, Gurgaon, Haryana-122001	
CD No. 3 Mr. Raghav Gupta S/o Sh. Neeraj Kumar Gupta, K-1447, Vill. -Choma Palam Vihar, Gurgaon, Haryana-122001, M/s N.K. Telemart Pvt. Ltd., Through its Director Sh. Gulshan Kumar, B-715, MIG Flat east Loni Road, Delhi-93. Also at: M/s N.K. Telemart Pvt. Ltd., through its Director Sh. Jitender Chopra, House No. 2, Jaipuria Building, Lohapur Road, Kamla Nagar, Delhi-07	
Whereas you have failed to pay the sum of Rs. 3,63,03,726/- (Rs. Three Crores Sixty Three Lacs Three Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Six Only) as become due from you as per Recovery Certificate drawn in OA No. 132/2016 Passed by the Presiding Officer, Debts Recovery Tribunal-III, Delhi, along with interest @ 12% p.a. simple from the date of filing of this O.A. i.e. 28-01-2016 till its realization as per certificate.	
And whereas the undersigned has ordered the sale of property mentioned in the Schedule below in satisfaction of the said certificate.	
Notice is hereby given that in absence of any order of postponement, the said property shall be sold on 18-09-2021 between 03.00 PM to 4.00 PM (with auto extension clause in case of bid in last 5 minutes before closing, if required) by M/s e-Procurement Technologies Ltd. (Auction Tiger), B-704, Wall Street-II, Opp. Orient Club Near Gujarat College, Ellis Bridge, Ahmedabad - 380006 Gujarat (India) Tel: 079-68136880/68136837, Bidder Support M.: 9265562821/18, E-mail: support@auctiontiger.net, chintan.bhatt@auctiontiger, web portal, https://drt.auctiontiger.net, Contact person Mr. Chintan Bhatt, Mobile No. 9978591888 (O) 079-68136878	
In case of any query & inspection of the property, intending bidder may contact Sh. Arun Kumar, Chief Manager, having mobile: 9811349731.	
The sale will be of the property of the defendant above named as mentioned in the schedule below and the liabilities and claims attaching to the said property, so far as they have been ascertained, are those specified in the schedule against each lot.	
No officer or other person, having any duty to perform in connection with sale, however, either directly or indirectly bid for, acquire or attempt to acquire any interest in the property sold. The sale shall be subject to the conditions prescribed in Second Schedule of the Income Tax Act, 1961 and the rules made there under and to the further following conditions.	
The particulars specified in the annexed schedule have been stated to the best of the information of the undersigned, but the undersigned shall not be answerable for any error, mis-statement or omission in this proclamation.	
The reserve prices below which the properties shall not be sold are as under:	
S.No	Property Description
1.	3/4 the Share of Khata No.73, Khasra No.19/0.52 Hectare, Barani Third 23/1.01 Hectare Barani Third, Total 2 Kita 1.53 Rakba of Village Behrampur, Patwar, Halka-Chitoli, Tehsil-Virat Nagar, Jaipur Rajasthan.
	1/3 the Share of Khata No.98, Khasra No.109/0.45 Hectare, Barani Third, 110/0.37 Hectare Barani Third, 302/0.17 Hectare Barani Third, 303/0.18 Hectare Barani Third, 305/0.24 Hectare Barani Third, 308/0.29 Hectare Barani Third Total 6 kita, 1.70 Rakba of Village Behrampur Patwar, Halka-Chitoli, Tehsil-Virat Nagar, Jaipur Rajasthan.
	1/3 the Share of Khata No.53, Khasra No.116/0.92 Hectare, Barani First 304/449/0.15 Hectare Barani Third 306/0.57, Hectare Barani Third Total 3 Kita 1.64 Rakba of Village-Behrampur, Patwar, Halka-Chitoli, Tehsil-Virat Nagar, Jaipur Rajasthan.
	1/3 the Share of Khata No.70, Khasra No.110/0.37 Hectare, Barani Third, 302/0.17 Hectare Barani Third, 303/0.18 Hectare Barani Third, 305/0.24 Hectare Barani Third, 308/0.29 Hectare Barani Third, 109/0.45 Hectare Barani Third Total 6 kita, 1.70 Rakba of Village Behrampur Patwar, Halka-Chitoli, Tehsil-Virat Nagar, Jaipur Rajasthan.
	Khata No.58, Khasra No.20/0.37 Hectare, Barani Third, 21/432/0.26 Hectare Barani Third, 22/0.30 Hectare Barani Third, 62/455/0.02 Hectare Barani Third Total 4 kita, 0.94 Rakba of Village-Behrampur Patwar, Halka-Chitoli, Tehsil-Virat Nagar, Jaipur Rajasthan.
	Khata No.76 (Old 58), Khasra No.191/0.09 Hectare, Barani Second, 192/0.03 Hectare Barani Second, 193/0.03 Hectare Barani Second, 194/0.19 Hectare Barani Second, 195/0.42 Hectare Barani Second Total 5 kita, 0.76 Rakba of Village-Behrampur Patwar, Halka-Chitoli, Tehsil Virat Nagar, Jaipur Rajasthan.
	Khata No.21 (Old 42), Khasra No.66/0.30 Hectare, Barani Second, 67/0.20 Hectare Barani Second, 70/0.60 Hectare Barani Second Total 3 kita, 1.10 Rakba of Village-Behrampur Patwar, Halka-Chitoli, Tehsil Virat Nagar, Jaipur Rajasthan.
	1/2 (1,445.50 Hectare) the share of khata No.60, Khasra No.10/433/0.50 Hectare, Bajand First, 24/434/0.65 Hectare Bajand First, 63/1.00 Hectare Bajand First, 191/0.09 Hectare Bajand Second, 192/0.03 Hectare Bajand Second, 193/0.03 Hectare Bajand Second, 194/0.19 Hectare Bajand Second, 195/0.42 Hectare Bajand Second, Total 8 kita, Rakba 2.91 Hectare of Village-Behrampur Patwar, Halka Chitoli, Tehsil-Virat Nagar, Jaipur Rajasthan.
	1/4 (0.5875 Hectare) the share of khata No.60, Khasra No.10/433/0.50 Hectare Bajand First, 24/434/0.65 Hectare Bajand First, 61/0.20 Hectare Bajand First, 63/1.00 Hectare Bajand First, Total 4 kita, Rakba 2.35 Hectare of Village-Behrampur Patwar, Halka-Chitoli, Tehsil-Virat Nagar, Jaipur Rajasthan.
	Total Area = 7.6701 Hectare (76701 Sq. Mtr) i.e. 30.325 Bigha Approx.
	Land Rate-Rs. 5,50,000/- per bigha
	Market Value of the Vacant Land- 30.325 x 5,50,000
	Total = Rs. 1,66,78,750/-
	Realizable Value of the Land = Rs. 1,42,00,000/-

2	The amount by which the biddings are to be increased shall be Rs. 1,00,000/- (Rs One Lacs Only). In the event of any dispute arising as to the amount of bid, or as to the bidder, the lot shall at once be again put up to auction.
3	The highest bidder shall be declared to be the purchaser of any lot. It shall be in the discretion of the undersigned to decline/acceptance of the highest bid when the price offered appears so clearly inadequate as to make it inadvisable to do so.
4	EMDs shall be deposited by 16-09-2021 by way of DD/pay order in favour Recovery Officer-I, Debt Recovery Tribunal-III, Delhi to be deposited with Recovery Officer-I, DRT-III, Delhi in sealed cover. EMD deposited thereafter shall not be considered for participation in the e-auction.
5	The copy of PAN card, Address proof and identity proof, E-mail ID, Mobile No. and declaration if they are bidding on their own behalf or on behalf of their principals. In the latter case, they shall be required to deposit their authority, and in default their bids shall be rejected. In case of the company copy of resolution passed by the board members of the company or any other document confirming representation /attorney of the company and the receipt/counter file of such deposit should reach to the said service provider or CH Bank by e-mail or otherwise by the said date and hard copy shall be submitted before the Recovery Officer-I, DRT-III, Delhi.
6	The successful highest bidder shall have to deposit 25% of his final bid amount after adjustment of EMD by next bank working day i.e. by 3:00 P.M. in the said account as per detail mentioned above.
7	The successful highest bidder shall deposit the balance 75% of final bid amount on or before 15th day from the date of sale of the property. If the 15th day is Sunday or other Holiday, then on the first bank working day after the 15th day by prescribed mode as stated in para 4 above. In addition to the above the purchaser shall also deposit poundage fee with Recovery Officer-I, DRT-III upto Rs. 1,000/- and @1% of the excess of said amount of Rs. 1,000/- through DD in favour of The Registrar, DRT-III, Delhi.
8	Property shall remain open for inspection by prospective bidders on 10-09-2021 from 11:00AM to 04:00 PM aforesaid authorised officer will make necessary arrangement for inspection by the prospective buyer.
9	In case of default of payment within the prescribed period, the property shall be resold, after the issue of fresh proclamation of sale. The deposit, after defraying the expenses of the sale, may, if the undersigned thinks fit, be forfeited to the Government and the defaulting successful highest bidder shall forfeit all claims to the property or to any part of the sum for which it may subsequently be sold.
10	The property is being sold on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS AND AS IS WHAT IS BASIS".
11	The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any or all bids if found unreasonable or postpone the auction at any time without assigning any reason.
12	There is no detail of revenue/encumbrance or claim against the properties in the knowledge of undersigned at this stage. However, prospective bidders are advised to make their own due diligence w.r.t dues of electricity/water/house tax bills or any other encumbrance etc., in their own interest, before deposit of EMD.
13	Unsuccessful bidders are directed to file an application along with identity proof in the Registry of DRT-III on or before the next schedule date of hearing of the RC for refund of their EMD which shall be refunded on the schedule/subsequent date of hearing of the RC accordingly.
14	CH Bank is directed to authenticate and check the veracity of details given herein.
Given under my hand and seal on 26th day of July, 2021	
Sd/- (Sandeep Handa), Recovery Officer-I, DRT-III, Delhi	

PEARL APARTMENTS LIMITED				
(CIN NO: L70101DL1979PLC009901)				
Regd. Office: 903, Rohit House, 3, Tolstoy Marg, New Delhi-110001				
Tel No.: +91-11-23725826/27/28, Website: www.pearlappartments.co.in, Email Id: pearl.secretarial@pearlmail.com				
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021				
(Amount in Rs.)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
				31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	2	3	4	5
1	Total income from operations (net)	23,52,000	22,31,466	18,93,750
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	7,50,530	2,87,350	8,71,127
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	7,50,530	2,87,350	8,71,127
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	5,55,392	(5,97,802)	7,03,522
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5,55,392	(5,97,802)	7,03,522
6	Equity Share Capital	50,00,000	50,00,000	50,00,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	21,88,83,433
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic	1.11	(1.20)	1.41
	2. Diluted	1.11	(1.20)	1.41

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Quarter ended financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended as on 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2021 is available on the Stock Exchange website: www.mseil.in and on the Company's website: www.pearlappartments.co.in.

For Pearl Apartments Ltd  
Sd/-  
(Krishen Kumar Sethi)  
(Chairman & Managing Director)  
DIN: 00005765

Place : New Delhi  
Date : 13<sup>th</sup> August, 2021

GRM OVERSEAS LIMITED				
CIN:L74899DL1995PLC064007				
Regd. Off:128, FIRST FLOOR, SHIVA MARKET PITAMPURA North Delhi-110034				
Email Id: grmrice1@gmail.com   Website: www.grmrice.com   Ph-011-47330330   Fax No: 011-0180-2653673				
Extract of Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 [In terms of Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]				
(Amount in Lakhs.)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated
		Quarter Ended June 30, 2021	Quarter Ended June 30, 2020	Quarter Ended June 30, 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	21,396.65	11,821.71	28,240.31
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,350.25	747.62	1,324.74
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,350.25	747.62	1,324.74
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,758.92	559.47	981.97
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,760.14	559.75	983.84
6	Total Comprehensive Income Attributable to Non Controlling Interest			
7	Total Comprehensive Income Attributable to Controlling Interest			
8	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/-) each	400.00	368.95	394.00
9	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
10	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	44.08	15.16	26.41
	2. Diluted:	44.08	15.16	26.41

Notes:-

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/ annual Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full formats of quarterly/annual Financial results are available on the stock exchange website i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website [www.grmrice.com](http://www.grmrice.com).

For GRM OVERSEAS LIMITED

Sd/-  
Atul Garg  
Managing Director  
DIN:- 02380612

Date : 13 August, 2021  
Place : New Delhi

OPTIEMUS INFRACOM LIMITED				
CIN: L64200DL1993PLC054086				
Registered Office: K-20, Second Floor, Lajpat Nagar - II, New Delhi - 110024				
Corporate Office: D-348, Sector-63, Noida, Uttar Pradesh - 201307				
Website: <a href="http://www.optiemus.com">www.optiemus.com</a>   Email: <a href="mailto:info@optiemus.com">info@optiemus.com</a>				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021				
(Figures in lakhs except EPS)				
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations (net)	4,828	9,443	1,290
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	201	723	(1,510)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	201	723	(1,510)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	140	(156)	(1,311)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	144	10,116	(740)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value per share: Rs. 10/-)	8,581	8,581	8,581
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year	-	-	26,989
8	Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
(a)	Basic	0.17	11.79	(0.86)
(b)	Diluted	0.17	11.79	(0.86)

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Reg. 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the said Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and on company's website at [www.optiemus.com](http://www.optiemus.com).
- The Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 have been duly reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on Thursday, 12th August, 2021.

Date: 12.08.2021  
Place: Noida (U.P.)

For and on behalf of the Board  
Optiemus Infracom Limited  
Sd/-  
Ashok Gupta  
Executive Chairman

DCM LIMITED				
Regd. Office: Unit Nos. 2050-2052, 2nd Floor, Plaza-II, Central Square, 20, Manohar Lala Khurana Marg, Bara Hindu Rao, Delhi - 110 006				
E-mail: <a href="mailto:investors@dcml.in">investors@dcml.in</a> Phone: 011-41539170 CIN: L74899DL1889PLC000004				
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2021 [IN TERMS OF REGULATION 47 (1) (B) OF THE SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATION, 2015]				
(Rs in Lakh)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated
		For the quarter ended		For the quarter ended
		June 30, 2021 Unaudited	March 31, 2021 Audited	June 30, 2021 Unaudited
1	Total income from operations	7	24	(28)
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax)	810	(316)	(596)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	810	(316)	(596)
4	Total Comprehensive Income/(Expense) for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income/(Expense)]	826	(225)	(596)
5	Equity Share Capital	1868	1868	1868
6	Other equity	-	-	(2380)
7	Earnings/ (loss) per equity share (EPS) of Rs. 10 each (not annualised)	4.34	(1.69)	(3.19)
	Basic and diluted			

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting(s) held on August 13, 2021. The Limited Review Report of the Statutory Auditors has been filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges (i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The details in prescribed format of the results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and the Company's website [www.dcm.in](http://www.dcm.in).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
For DCM LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Jitendra



JAGSONPAL FINANCE & LEASING LTD.			
CIN: L65929DL1991PLC043182 Regd. Office: D-28, First Floor, Greater Kailash Endave - I, New Delhi - 110 048. Tel: 011-49025758, Fax: 011-41633812, Web : www.jagsonpal.co.in, Email: jagsonpalfinance@gmail.com			
Extract of the Standalone Statement Unaudited Financial Results of Quarter ended 30.06.2021			
PARTICULARS	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
	Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Quarter ended 31.03.2021	Quarter ended 30.06.2020
*Total income from operation (net)	10.59	(12.40)	17.62
*Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and exception items	5.42	(14.49)	12.30
*Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (before exception items)	5.42	(14.49)	12.30
*Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, exceptional items	5.42	(14.49)	12.30
*Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5.42	(14.49)	12.30
Equity Share Capital	550.04	550.04	550.04
*Reserves excluding revaluation reserves (i.e Other Equity)			
Earning Per Share (face value ₹10/- each)			
Basic & Diluted	0.09	(1.22)	0.22
Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The Full format of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30.06.2021 are available on the Stock Exchange i.e www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.jagsonpal.co.in.			
By Order of the Board Kanwarpal Singh Kochhar Chairman & Managing Director DIN : 00529230			
Place : New Delhi Date : August 13, 2021			

दिल्ली जल बोर्ड: रा.रा. क्षेत्र दिल्ली सरकार			
कार्यालय: कार्यपालक अभियंता (एसडब्ल्यू)-I ओवरहेड टैंक, भारती कॉलेज के सामने, जनकपुरी, नई दिल्ली-58 ई-मेल: cesw1janakpuri@gmail.com			
“कोरोना रोकें: मार्क पहनें, शारीरिक दूरी का पालन करें, हाथों की स्वच्छता बनाये रखें” प्रस एन.आई.टी. सं. 18 एसडब्ल्यू- I (2021-22)			
क्रम सं.	कार्य का विवरण	अनुमानित लागत (रु. में)	ई-प्रापण सॉल्यूशन के माध्यम से जारी की तिथि
1.	ईई(एसडब्ल्यू)-I के अंतर्गत डारका कंस्टीच्युएन्सी, एस-33 में दस्तखतुरी सी-वर्क (शाली नं. 4, 5, 6 तथा 6ए) तथा मेन कनेक्टिंग लेन्य में 100 एएमए वाटर लाइन के विस्थापन, प्रावधान तथा विद्यकर जलागुर्ति का सुधार।	4764821/-	2021-DJB-206943-1 12.8.2021
2.	ईई(एसडब्ल्यू)-I के अंतर्गत डारका कंस्टीच्युएन्सी, एस-33 में दस्तखतुरी सी-वर्क (शाली नं. 11) तथा डी-वर्क (शाली नं. 12 से 19 तक) 100 एएमए वाटर लाइन के विस्थापन, प्रावधान तथा विद्यकर जलागुर्ति का सुधार।	4822374/-	2021-DJB-206943-2 12.8.2021
3.	ईई(एसडब्ल्यू)-I के अंतर्गत डारका कंस्टीच्युएन्सी, एस-33 में दस्तखतुरी सी-वर्क (शाली नं. 6बी) तथा डी-वर्क (शाली नं. 7, 8 तथा 9) 100 एएमए वाटर लाइन के विस्थापन, प्रावधान तथा विद्यकर जलागुर्ति का सुधार।	4774359/-	2021-DJB-206943-3 12.8.2021
इस संदर्भ में अधिक विवरण वेबसाइट https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in पर देखें।			
हस्ता./- (भनील कुमार)			
पी.आर.ओ. (जल) द्वारा जारी दिना. सं. जे.एस.सी. 276/(2021-22)			
कार्यालयक अभियंता (एसडब्ल्यू)-I			

दिल्ली जल बोर्ड: रा.रा. क्षेत्र दिल्ली			
कार्यालय: कार्यपालक अभियंता (ईईएमए) 40 एमजीडी डब्ल्यूटीपी नंगलोई, नई दिल्ली-110041 ईमेल आईडी: ceewtpnangloi@gmail.com मोबाईल नं. 9650291163			
“कोरोना रोकें: मार्क पहनें, शारीरिक दूरी का पालन करें, हाथों की स्वच्छता बनाये रखें” नं. एफ.- (30)-ईई (ईईएमए/डब्ल्यूटीपी/ए/ए/2021/828			
सर्वजनिक सूचना राजधानी पार्क मैट्रो स्टेशन तथा नंगलोई डब्ल्यूटीपी के अंतर्गत मैट्रो प्लर नं. 514/515 में रिसावों की देखा-रेख के लिये 16.8.2021 के 10 बजे अप. से 17.8.2021 के 2.00 बजे अप. तक निम्न क्षेत्रों/कालीनियों में जलापूर्ति उपलब्ध नहीं होगा। शटडाउन की अवधि के दौरान निम्न क्षेत्रों में जलापूर्ति उपलब्ध नहीं होगा: नंगलोई, मुंडका जिसमें शामिल है पास-पड़ोस की कालीनियों, हिरण कुण्डा, कमरहदी नगर, निहाल विहार, रणहोला गाँव, चकरवाला, नंगलोई जेजेसी एवं कैम्प, ज्वालापुरी, राजधानी पार्क, फ्रेड्स एन्क्लेव, कथिता कॉलोनी, मोहन गार्डन समूह की कालीनी, फिश मार्केट बूटर क्रमांड एरिया की कालीनियों, विकास नगर समूह की कालीनी, उत्तम नगर समूह की कालीनी, हरतसाल, डिचार्ककला, हरीदा गाँव, मिर्जन गाँव, गोपाल नगर समूह की कालीनी, आस-पास की कालीनियों के साथ सैनिक एन्क्लेव, चावला गाँव, बादुसाई, दौलतपुर, हसनपुर, खरखरी, झुलझुली उन्ना, रावता, रामसपुर, जम्हारपुर कलां, खेर डाबर, मलिकपुर, मुन्धोला खुर्द एवं कलान, बाकरगढ़, काजीपुर, ईसापुर, धनसा, शिकारपुर, घुम्पनहड़ा, हरीकागा, आस-पास के गाँवों एवं कालीनियों के साथ राधेपुरा निवासियों से अनुरोध है कि पर्याप्त मात्रा में जल का भंडारण कर लें। शटडाउन अवधि के दौरान निम्न टेलीफोन नं. पर वाटर टेक्स उपलब्ध होगा: 8527995819, 8527995817 8527995818, 18001217744 9650291433, 8800895705, 18001217744 011-25174140 9650288663, 9289891057 9650290874, 9650808927 दौलतपुर यूजीआर के अंतर्गत गाँवों तथा कालीनियों में मदियाला एरिया			
हस्ता./- के.जी. मिश्रा ईई (ईईएमए) डब्ल्यूटीपी-नंगलोई			
दिना. सं. जे.एस.सी. नं. 282 (2021-22)			

JOHN OAKEY AND MOHAN LIMITED					
REGD.OFFICE: Office No 4 FF, CSC pocket E market Near Punjab National Bank Mayur Vihar Phase 2 Delhi 110091 CIN :L15549DL1962PLC003726 Tel.: 0120-2659155, E-Mail :oakeymohan@gmail.com, Website:www.oakeymohan.in					
EXTRACT OF THE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021					
(Rs. in Lacs)					
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	310.94	614.96	194.39	1,973.96
2	Profit / (Loss) (before Tax and Exceptional items)	5.08	59.80	(51.67)	107.67
3	Profit / (Loss) before tax(after Exceptional items)	5.08	59.80	(51.67)	107.67
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	3.80	44.39	(38.69)	80.72
5	Total Comprehensive Income	8.51	56.61	(29.95)	116.04
6	Paid UpEquity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10Each)	48.38	48.38	48.38	48.38
7	Total Reserves	-	-	-	1,704.17
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/ Each) Not annualised in Rs.	-	-	-	-
a	Basic	0.79	9.18	(8.00)	16.68
b	Diluted	0.79	9.18	(8.00)	16.68
Notes :					
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly reults filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing and other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations,2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.mseil.in and on Company's website at www.oakeymohan.in					
2. The above Financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at their respective meetings held on 13thAugust,2021.					
3. The Figures of the Quarter ended March 31,2021are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and published year to date figures upto the third quarter of the relevant financial year.					
4. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the results of the company.					
For and on behalf of the Board For John Oakey And Mohan Limited Sd/- Sanjeev Bawa Managing Director DIN 03633427					
Place : New Delhi Date : 13th August, 2021					

SRU STEELS LIMITED

CIN No-L17300DL1995PLC107286

Regd. office : A-48, 1st Floor, Wazirpur Industrial Area, New Delhi-110052

website:- www.srusteels.in | E-mail:-srusteels@yahoo.in | Tel No-011-27373622

Extract of Un-Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021

(₹ In lakhs)

S. No.	Particular	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.06.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2021
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operation (net)	201.12	280.09	519.80	2,707.96
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	7.03	6.47	9.24	28.83
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	7.03	6.47	9.24	28.83
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax(after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	5.20	4.79	8.65	21.15
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	5.20	4.79	8.65	21.15
6	Equity Share Capital	799.19	799.19	799.19	799.19
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)				445.17 (as on 31.03.2021)
8	Earning per Equity Share (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)				
	- Basic	0.07	0.06	0.11	0.26
	- Diluted	0.07	0.06	0.11	0.26

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI ( Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, as modified by Circular No. CIR/CFD/62/2016 dated 5th July,2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of the Company at [www.srusteels.in](http://www.srusteels.in) and on the website of the Stock exchanges viz. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)
- The detail Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Director in their respective meeting held on 13th August, 2021.
- The above Unaudited Financial Results is Subject to Limited Review Report as furnished by the Statutory Auditor and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The figures for the previous year / quarter have been regrouped / rearranged, wherever necessary, to confirm to the current period's classification.

For SRU STEELS LIMITED

Sd/-

Apoorv Agarwal  
(Managing Director)

PLACE: NEW DELHI  
DATED: 13th August, 2021

SUPRANEET FINANCE AND CONSULTANTS LIMITED			
Regd. Office: C-55/2, Wazirpur Industrial Area, Delhi-110 052 Ph: 011-42952500, Fax: 011-42952555 E-Mail: info@sfcindia.com, Website: www.sfcindia.com CIN: L65921DL1989PLC035261			

EXTRACT FROM STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 <sup>TH</sup> JUNE, 2021				
(₹ in Lacs)				
PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Preceding 3 months ended 31.03.2021	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30.06.2020	Previous year ended 31.03.2021
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	7.43	8.37	8.10	30.67
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and or Extraordinary Items)	1.55	1.98	1.41	5.91
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and or Extraordinary Items)	1.55	1.98	1.41	5.91
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and or Extraordinary Items)	1.09	2.19	0.97	4.87
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	1.09	2.19	0.97	4.87
Equity Share Capital	287.67	287.67	287.67	287.67
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	—	—	—	—
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each)				
Basic & Diluted :	0.04	0.08	0.03	0.17
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each)				
Basic & Diluted :	0.04	0.08	0.03	0.17

**Note :**

1. The above financial results have reviewed and recommended by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13.08.2021

2. The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013, regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015 and other recognized accounting practices and the policies to the extent applicable.

3. The figures of current quarter (i.e., three months ended June 30, 2021) and the corresponding previous quarter (i.e., three months ended March 31, 2021) are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto the end of third quarter of the respective financial years, which have been subject to limited review.

4. The Company has not received any complaint from investors during the quarter ended on 30.06.2021

5. The Business activity of the Company falls with in a single primary segment and there are no reportable segments.

6. Figures for the corresponding period have been regrouped/ recasted/rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable.

7. The unaudited results of the Company for the quarter ended June, 2021 are available on the Company's website ([www.sfcindia.com](http://www.sfcindia.com)) and on the website of MSEI ([www.msei.in](http://www.msei.in)).

For and on behalf of the Board  
Sd/-  
Ajay Kumar Garg  
(Director)  
DIN: 00382981

Place : Delhi  
Date : 13.08.2021

DCM LIMITED			
Regd. Office: Unit Nos. 2050-2052, 2nd Floor, Plaza-II, Central Square, 20, Manohar Lala Khurana Marg, Bara Hindu Rao, Delhi - 110 006 E-mail: investors@dcml.in Phone: 011-41539170 CIN: L74899DL1889PLC000004			
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2021 [IN TERMS OF REGULATION 47 (1) (B) OF THE SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATION, 2015]			

		(Rs in Lakh)			
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		For the quarter ended		For the year ended	
		June 30, 2021 Unaudited	March 31, 2021 Audited	June 30, 2020 Unaudited	March 31, 2021 Audited
1	Total income from operations	7	24	(28)	50
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax)	810	(316)	(596)	(1997)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	810	(316)	(596)	(1,997)
4	Total Comprehensive Income/(Expense) for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income/(Expense)]	826	(225)	(596)	(1933)
5	Equity Share Capital	1868	1868	1868	1868
6	Other equity	-	-	-	(2380)
7	Earnings/ (loss) per equity share (EPS) of Rs. 10 each (not annualised) Basic and diluted	4.34	(1.69)	(3.19)	(10.69)
		5.81	0.18	(3.37)	(9.55)

Notes:	
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting(s) held on August 13, 2021. The Limited Review Report of the Statutory Auditors has been filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited.	
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges (i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The details in prescribed format of the results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges ( <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">www.bseindia.com</a> and <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a> ) and the Company's website <a href="http://www.dcm.in">www.dcm.in</a> .	
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors For DCM LIMITED Sd/- Jitendra Tuli Managing Director DIN: 00272930	
Place: Delhi Date: 13 August, 2021	

जीआरएम ओवरसीज लिमिटेड

सीआईएन:L74899DL1995PLC064007

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 128, पहली मंजिल, शिवा मार्केट, पीतमपुरा उत्तरी दिल्ली-110034

ईमेल आईडी: grmrice1@gmail.com | वेबसाइट: www.grmrice.com | दूरभाष-011-47330330 | फ़ैक्स नंबर: 011-0180-2653673

30 जून, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए कंसोलिडेटेड और स्टैंडअलोन वित्तीय परिणामों का सार (संबंधी एलओडीआर) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 47(1) (बी) के संदर्भ में)

(राशि लाख में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन				कंसोलिडेटेड			
		30 जून, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही (अनअंकेक्षित)	30 जून, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही (अनअंकेक्षित)	31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही (अंकेक्षित)	31 मार्च 2021 को समाप्त वर्ष (अंकेक्षित)	30 जून, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही (अनअंकेक्षित)	30 जून, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही (अनअंकेक्षित)	31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही (अनअंकेक्षित)	31 मार्च 2021 को समाप्त वर्ष (अंकेक्षित)
1	परिचालनों से कुल आय	21,396.65	11,821.71	28,240.31	77,808.42	22,237.01	12,006.97	29,619.27	79,937.35
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर, विधि और/या असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	2,350.25	747.62	1,324.74	4,915.37	2,443.85	805.77	2,286.43	5,884.97
3	कर पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विधि और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	2,350.25	747.62	1,324.74	4,915.37	2,443.85	805.77	2,286.43	5,884.97
4	कर के बाद की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (विधि और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	1,758.92	559.47	981.97	3,662.73	1,829.90	617.62	1,853.15	4,541.82
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिए (कर के बाद) लाभ/(हानि) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद से शामिल))	1,760.14	559.75	983.84	3,665.44	1,890.39	624.82	1,818.32	4,414.09
6	गैर-नियंत्रित व्याज के कारण कुल व्यापक आय					4.96	-	-	19.48
7	व्याज को नियंत्रित करने के कारण कुल व्यापक आय					1,885.43	624.82	1,818.32	4,394.61
8	भुगतान किया हुआ इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (प्रत्येक का अंकित मूल्य रु. 10/-)	400.00	368.95	394.00	394.00	400.00	368.95	394.00	394.00
9	रिजर्व (पुनर्मूल्यांकन रिजर्व को छोड़कर) जैसा कि पिछले वर्ष के अंकेक्षित बैलेंस शीट में दिखाया गया है	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
10	आय प्रति शेयर (रु.10/- प्रत्येक) (जारी और बंद परिचालन के लिए) -								
	१. बेसिक	44.08	15.16	26.41	98.40	45.85	16.74	48.81	118.49
	२. डायल्यूटेड	44.08	15.16	26.41	98.40	45.85	16.74	48.81	118.49

टिप्पणियाँ:-

1. उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व तथा उद्घाटन अपेक्षाएं) विनियम 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दायर तिमाही/वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। तिमाही/वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों के पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट यानी [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) और कंपनी की वेबसाइट [www.grmrice.com](http://www.grmrice.com) पर उपलब्ध हैं।

जीआरएम ओवरसीज लिमिटेड के लिए

हस्ता./- अतुल गर्ग  
प्रबंध निदेशक  
DIN:- 02380612

दिनांक: 13 अगस्त, 2021

स्थान: नई दिल्ली

ऑप्टिमस इंफ्राकॉम लिमिटेड	
---------------------------	--